MEGAPLEAT  Cartridge fi lter for high fl ow system
          Address registration:          Offi  ce:                           Tel / Fax: + 48 22 751 38 82 / 81
          pl. Konstytucji 5/84       ul. Kolejowa 53           chemtech@fi ltertech.com.pl
          00-657 Warszawa      05-092 Łomianki           www.fi ltertech.com.pl
MEGAPLEAT cartridge fi lter is constructed by 6”      diame-
ter, reduces the number of fi lters and size of housing re-
quired. Cartridge is coreless, single open-ended which can
be wide used in diff erent

Max. pressure drop  :  ΔP = 3,5 bar (fl ow from inside to outside)
Suggested changeout pressure : ΔP < 2 bar
Ordering information
Type
MPL
Filter media
PP = Polypropylene
GF = Glass fi ber
PE = Polyester
PES = PES membrane
Length [inch]
2 = 20
4 = 40
6 = 60
Micron
rating**
002 = 0,2
004 = 0,45
006 = 0,5
008 = 0,8
010 = 1
020 = 2
030 = 3
050 = 5
100 = 10
150 = 15
200 = 20
400 = 40
700 = 70
900 = 90
O-ring
B = NBR
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton
**) available effi  ciency depend
on the type of fi lter media